Pipes
& Tubes
2-6-1 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku,Tokyo 100-8071 Japan
Tel: +81-3-6867-4111
ERW CASING
P004en_01_201904p
© 2019 NIPPON STEEL CORPORATION
ERW CASING

Deep
Well
Service
DE
High Collapse Resistance Casing
General
HE
High
Toughness
LHE
OCTG
40,000 H-40
55,000
J-55 NT-55HE
K-55
80,000 NT-80DE NT-80HE NT-80LHE
95,000 NT-95DE NT-95HE
110,000 NT-110HE ＊
＊ Available Sizes Limited
Guaranteed Properties
High
Collapse

J-55 55,000 80,000 75,000 —
K-55 55,000 80,000 95,000 —
N
T-
S
er
ie
s
Deep Well Service
DE
NT-80DE 80,000 110,000 100,000 —
NT-95DE 95,000 110,000 105,000
High Collapse
-General
HE
NT-55HE 55,000 95,000 95,000 ≦22
NT-80HE 80,000 110,000 100,000 ≦22
NT-95HE 95,000 125,000 110,000 ≦31
NT-110HE 110,000 140,000 125,000 —
High Collapse
-High Toughness
LHE
NT-80LHE 80,000 95,000 95,000 ≦22
(2) Toughness
Grade Direction Test
Temp.
Charpy Absorbed Energy (ft-1b)＊